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LEAGUE #302: UKRAINIAN NATIONAL HOME
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LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 7 OF 7 (30)
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

SEASON
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON PINS WON
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---

1. # 3-ROYAL HEADPINS 17 81.5 85525 285.5
2. # 5-HEAD PIN QUEENS** 16 80 85902 316.5
3. # 1-BINGO BALLERS* 18 78 87010 335.5
4. # 6-LOFT, DRINK, REPEAT 14 69 81240 237
5. # 2-SUPREMES 15 68.5 85993 300
6. # 4-FLY BY NIGHTS*** 13 64 85943 289.5
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

***LAST WEEK'S RESULTS***

TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON TM GAME1 GAME2 GAME3 TOTAL WON
-- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- -- ----- ----- ----- ----- ---
5 1036 986 1086 3108 16 VS 1 943 983 940 2866 8
6 889 963 990 2842 7 VS 3 953 948 1027 2928 11
2 913 1052 966 2931 11 VS 4 900 1045 969 2914 10

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
281 BILL MARK 690 RICHIE FAVERI 182.0 JOHNNY WEIR

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
260 EUGENE FAVERI 784 ALVIN SAULT

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
214 DIANE BESYK 584 MARGARET CATLIN 163.0 SHIRLEY MARK
210 PAT GOOD 529 DEBBIE CATLIN 141.8 PAT GOOD
204 DEBBIE CATLIN 521 PAT GOOD 141.1 DEBBIE CATLIN
200 CATHY BURNS 500 LINDA HYGAARD
193 PAT RADSTROM 497 PAT RADSTROM

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
288 VAL PILHUN 711 JEAN OMINSKI
266 PAT GOOD 706 DEBBIE CATLIN
264 DEBBIE CATLIN 698 LINDA HYGAARD
260 CATHY BURNS 698 PAT RADSTROM
257 PAT RADSTROM 683 PAT GOOD

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
963 BINGO BALLERS* 2777 FLY BY NIGHTS***
838 SUPREMES 2387 SUPREMES
819 ROYAL HEADPINS 2326 ROYAL HEADPINS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1164 LOFT, DRINK, REPEAT 3246 HEAD PIN QUEENS**
1086 ROYAL HEADPINS 3179 SUPREMES
1084 SUPREMES 3174 ROYAL HEADPINS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

244 JOHNNY WEIR MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 176 BILL MARK
457 RICHIE FAVERI MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 451 LLOYD MARTIN
263 JOHNNY WEIR MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 210 EUGENE FAVERI



565 RICHIE FAVERI MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 547 EUGENE FAVERI
198 DEBBIE CATLIN WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 190 MARGARET CATLIN
491 MARGARET CATLIN WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 469 SHIRLEY MARK
258 DEBBIE CATLIN WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 235 MARGARET CATLIN

WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 235 PAT GOOD
648 DEBBIE CATLIN WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 635 PAT GOOD
863 FLY BY NIGHTS*** TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 759 SUPREMES

2368 FLY BY NIGHTS*** TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2143 BINGO BALLERS*

ALL-STAR LEADERS
----------------

WEEK # BOWLER SCORE WEEK # BOWLER SCORE
------ ----------- ----- ------ ----------- -----
1-4 ALVIN SAULT 296 17-20 MARGARET CATLIN 318
5-8 JOHNNY WEIR 307 21-24 CARLY SEIDEN 303
9-12 LLOYD MARTIN 319 25-28 JUDY SMITIUCH 299
13-16 BILL MARK 279 29-30 DEBBIE CATLIN 258

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG BOWLER ENT HDCP HGS HSS HGH PINS GMS AVG
------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- ----- ------ --- ---- --- --- --- ---- --- -----
JOHNNY WEIR --- 18 272 705 307 14202 78 182.0 DEBBIE CATLIN --- 59 204 529 264 12282 87 141.1
LLOYD MARTIN --- 32 297 589 319 8588 51 168.3 CATHY BURNS --- 62 200 496 260 9982 72 138.6
BILL MARK --- 33 281 681 288 13052 78 167.3 LINDA HYGAARD --- 71 190 500 256 10118 78 129.7
RICHIE FAVERI --- 37 264 690 308 13743 84 163.6 PAT RADSTROM --- 71 193 497 257 10858 84 129.2
SHIRLEY MARK --- 37 241 569 278 11738 72 163.0 JULIET REDEKOPP --- 72 173 490 250 5383 42 128.1

CARLY SEIDEN --- 39 262 596 303 7768 48 161.8 BARB FAVERI --- 73 178 449 254 11058 87 127.1
EUGENE FAVERI --- 39 220 590 260 14034 87 161.3 JHIE GREGORIO --- 78 196 480 276 5147 42 122.5
MARGARET CATLIN --- 45 274 584 318 13538 87 155.6 VAL PILHUN --- 80 209 415 288 9600 80 120.0
UTAH LIEBRECHT --- 50 231 545 283 9504 63 150.8 CEC LIEBRECHT --- 87 161 418 249 6825 60 113.7
ALVIN SAULT --- 50 255 613 312 13067 87 150.1 JAY DAVIDOW --- 93 173 402 261 5781 54 107.0

DIANE BESYK --- 56 214 538 271 10395 72 144.3 JEAN OMINSKI --- 94 163 426 258 8293 78 106.3
PAT GOOD --- 59 210 521 266 12345 87 141.8

*SUBSTITUTES*
262-BRAD --- 29 221 513 250 513 3 171.0 230-LARRY --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
53-JUDY SMITIUCH --- 31 261 655 299 7102 42 169.0 231-LACIE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
112-CARLA RADKE --- 56 200 498 266 6516 45 144.8 235-DARLENE LAMOUREU --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
158-SHYLA FORD --- 56 204 512 234 1730 12 144.1 236-BRIAN W --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
261-PAM --- 77 129 369 206 369 3 123.0 238-GARY K --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

256-GREG DEMOLINE --- 82 172 438 243 1661 14 118.6 239-LOUIS V --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
258-CRAIG --- 92 109 324 201 324 3 108.0 240-SHEILA M --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
232-STACY CHIHONIK --- 112 113 267 224 533 6 88.8 241-ROB MONKMAN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
257-ROB B --- 116 124 260 238 506 6 84.3 242-LANEY --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
8-RHODA GARRIOCH --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 244-AL G --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

25-BOB LAGACE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 245-CHERYL C --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
56-RICK BALTIMORE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 246-ADAM JONES --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
167-LAURIE TIRSCHMAN --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 247-GWEN JONES --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
169-DOUG EVANS --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 248-MEG --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
181-ELSIE SIGNATOVIC --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 249-JENNIFER JOY --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

196-CATHY B --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 250-CINDY GAHHAGHER --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
202-CHRIS MARK --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 251-DARCEY CHESTER --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
203-CHERYL WERBOSKI --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 252-TREVON --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
208-TROY WHITEHEAD --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 253-JACKIE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
212-DAN BOND --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 254-ROB ROBINSON --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

225-CINDY C --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0 255-GREG --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0
229-DARLENE --- 0 0 0 0 0 0 .0

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 13-14 15-16 17-18
4/23/19 4-6 2-5 3-1
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----

TM #1 - BINGO BALLERS*
ALVIN SAULT 113 155 108 376 13067 87 150 255 613 312 784 --- 50 0 0 0 M
RICHIE FAVERI 148 148 161 457 13743 84 163 264 690 308 822 --- 37 0 0 0 M
MARGARET CATLIN 164 190 137 491 13538 87 155 274 584 318 716 --- 45 0 0 0 W
CATHY BURNS 127 99 143 369 9982 72 138 200 496 260 676 --- 62 0 0 0 W

TM #2 - SUPREMES
SHIRLEY MARK 144 180 145 469 11738 72 163 241 569 278 713 --- 37 0 0 0 W
LINDA HYGAARD 111 112 109 332 10118 78 129 190 500 256 698 --- 71 0 0 0 W
PAT GOOD 113 169 176 458 12345 87 141 210 521 266 683 --- 59 0 0 0 W
JHIE GREGORIO 102 148 93 343 5147 42 122 196 480 276 720 --- 78 0 0 0 W

TM #3 - ROYAL HEADPINS
DIANE BESYK 106 141 178 425 10395 72 144 214 538 271 709 --- 56 0 0 0 W
EUGENE FAVERI 171 125 134 430 14034 87 161 220 590 260 706 --- 39 0 0 0 M
VAL PILHUN 104 113 126 343 9600 80 120 209 415 288 658 --- 80 0 0 0 W
JULIET REDEKOPP 125 122 142 389 5383 42 128 173 490 250 724 --- 72 0 0 0 W

TM #4 - FLY BY NIGHTS***
BILL MARK 111 148 176 435 13052 78 167 281 681 288 789 --- 33 0 0 0 M
LLOYD MARTIN 144 171 136 451 8588 51 168 297 589 319 672 --- 32 0 0 0 M
JOHNNY WEIR (163) 244 175 582 14202 78 182 272 705 307 821 --- 18 0 2 0 M

TM #5 - HEAD PIN QUEENS**
BARB FAVERI 124 135 142 401 11058 87 127 178 449 254 680 --- 73 0 0 0 W
DEBBIE CATLIN 137 133 198 468 12282 87 141 204 529 264 706 --- 59 0 0 0 W
JEAN OMINSKI 125 83 120 328 8293 78 106 163 426 258 711 --- 94 0 0 0 W
PAT RADSTROM 150 135 126 411 10858 84 129 193 497 257 698 --- 71 0 0 0 W

TM #6 - LOFT, DRINK, REPEAT
UTAH LIEBRECHT (135) (135) (135) 405 9504 63 150 231 545 283 701 --- 50 0 0 0 W
CEC LIEBRECHT 87 116 121 324 6825 60 113 161 418 249 682 --- 87 0 0 0 W
CARLY SEIDEN 151 137 158 446 7768 48 161 262 596 303 719 --- 39 0 0 0 W
JAY DAVIDOW 50 109 110 269 5781 54 107 173 402 261 666 --- 93 0 0 0 M

*SUBSTITUTES*
RHODA GARRIOCH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
BOB LAGACE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
JUDY SMITIUCH ... ... ... ... 7102 42 169 261 655 299 769 --- 31 0 0 0 W
RICK BALTIMORE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
CARLA RADKE ... ... ... ... 6516 45 144 200 498 266 684 --- 56 0 0 0 W
SHYLA FORD ... ... ... ... 1730 12 144 204 512 234 602 --- 56 0 0 0 W
LAURIE TIRSCHMANN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
DOUG EVANS ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
ELSIE SIGNATOVICH ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
CATHY B ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
CHRIS MARK ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
CHERYL WERBOSKI ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
TROY WHITEHEAD ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
DAN BOND ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
CINDY C ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
DARLENE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
LARRY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
LACIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
STACY CHIHONIK ... ... ... ... 533 6 88 113 267 224 600 --- 112 0 0 0 W
DARLENE LAMOUREUX ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
BRIAN W ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
GARY K ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
LOUIS V ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
SHEILA M ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
ROB MONKMAN ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
LANEY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
AL G ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
CHERYL C ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
ADAM JONES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
GWEN JONES ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
MEG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH ENT HDCP 300S 700S 800S
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- --- --- --- ---- ---- ---- ----
JENNIFER JOY ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
CINDY GAHHAGHER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
DARCEY CHESTER ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
TREVON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
JACKIE ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 W
ROB ROBINSON ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
GREG ... ... ... ... 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 --- 0 0 0 0 M
GREG DEMOLINE ... ... ... ... 1661 14 118 172 438 243 681 --- 82 0 0 0 M
ROB B ... ... ... ... 506 6 84 124 260 238 602 --- 116 0 0 0 M
CRAIG ... ... ... ... 324 3 108 109 324 201 600 --- 92 0 0 0 M
PAM ... ... ... ... 369 3 123 129 369 206 600 --- 77 0 0 0 W
BRAD ... ... ... ... 513 3 171 221 513 250 600 --- 29 0 0 0 M

LANE SCHEDULES FOR UPCOMING WEEKS
LANES 13-14 15-16 17-18
4/23/19 4-6 2-5 3-1


